PSB蓄电池MFM12/12规格12v12ahUPS电池
产品名称 PSB蓄电池MFM12/12规格12v12ahUPS电池
公司名称 埃克塞德电源设备（山东）有限公司
价格 10.00/只
规格参数 品牌:PSB蓄电池
型号:MFM12/12
化学类型:铅酸胶体
公司地址 山东省济南市天桥区药山街道金蓉花园（秋天）

This series of products for the 4 V, 6V, 12V small and medium capacity VRLA batteries
Perfect cyclic performance and over-discharging recovery performance
High-quality AGM separator
Multiple use of calcium Tin Lead Alloy
Further compounded by gas, no water use during maintenance
High-grade raw materials, Low rate of self-discharge: ≤2%（25℃）monthly0n average
Battery slot using high-intensity ABS (optional flame retardant grade ABS)
Wide suitability of ambient temperature range: -15℃～45℃
Recommended temperature: 10℃～30℃
Designed service life: 10 years (25oC)
Key production equipment, and key raw materials and product testing, and other quality assurance systems are used
for world-class equipment and instruments.
派士博PSB阀控式密封免维护铅酸蓄电池规格型号参数：
型号 电压（V） 容量（AH） 重量（KG） 外型尺寸（mm）
长 宽 高 总高
MFX12/7 12 7 2.7 151 65 94 101
MFX12/12 151 98 100
MFX12/17 17 5.6 180 77 167
MFX12/24 24 7.5 165 125 175
MFX12/38 38 14.5 197
MFX12/65 21 350 166
MFX12/100 30 407 173 210 236
MFX12/150 150 42 483 170 239 240
MFX12/200 200 55 522 219 244
派士博PSB阀控式密封免维护胶体蓄电池规格型号参数
MFM12/7
MFM12/12
MFM12/17